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SRI LANKA DESK CALENDAR - 2012

BUDDHIST ERA 2555 - 2556

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

M T W TF S S
30 381 ¢ x ox k1

2 3 4586 7@®
9 10 11 12 13 14 [15]

[16]17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

M T W TF S8 S

* + 1 2 3[4]5]
m@moijs

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
[20] 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 * x x =

M T W TF S8 S

2 3 4
5 6 (8 91011
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31 *

M T WTF S S

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Date Phase of the moon Time
09 O 13 00
16 C 14 38
23 (] 13 09
31 D) 09 40

MAY

M T W TF S S

*[1] 2 3 4 (®[F]

[7] 8 910111213
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 * * %

Date Phase of the moon Time
08 o) 03 24
14 C 22 34
2 [ ] 04 05

JUNE JULY

M T W TF S S

2 3
@5 6 7 8 910
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 *

Date Phase of the moon Time
01 D) 06 51
08 (] 15 09
15 C 06 55
22 (] 20 07
31 D o1 11

M T W TF S S
30 31 * * x = {

2(® 4 586 7 8
9 10 111213 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Date Phase of the moon Time
07 O 00 49
13 C 16 20
21 (] 12 48
2 D) 15 27

AUGUST

M T WTF S S

* + (@23 45

6 7 8 9101112

13 14 15 16 17 18 [19]

20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30@) * *

Date Phase of the moon Time
06 O 09 05
13 C 03 17
21 [} 05 17
29 D) 01 46

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

M T W TF S8 S
% % % ok {1 D
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Date Phase of the moon Time
04 O 16 42
1 C 16 11
19 (] 20 32
27 D) 09 00

M T WTF S8 S

1 2 3456867
8 9 1011 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25(26]27 28

Date Phase of the moon Time
04 O 00 22
1 C 07 18
19 [ ] 09 54
26 D 14 26

M T W TF S8 S

2 38 4
5 6 7 8 910 11

12 [18] 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Date Phase of the moon Time
02 O 08 57
10 C 00 25
17 [ ] 21 24
24 D) 19 24
31 o 19 28

M T W TF S S

31 % ok kx4 D
3 4 56 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

PUBLIC, BANK, MERCANTILE AND
FULL MOON POYA HOLIDAYS - 2012
(Subject to Variation)

January 08 Sunday -
January 15 Sunday -
January 16 Monday -
February 04 Saturday -
February 05 Sunday -
February 07 Tuesday -
February 10 Friday -
February 20 Monday -
March 07 Wednesday -
April 06 Friday -
April 12 Thursday -
April 13 Friday -
May o1 Tuesday -
May 05 Saturday -
May 06 Sunday -
May 07 Monday -
June 04 Monday -
July 03 Tuesday -
August o1 Wednesday -
August 19 Sunday -
August 31 Friday -
September 29 Saturday -
October 26 Friday -
October 29 Monday -
November 13 Tuesday -
November 27 Tuesday -
December 25 Tuesday -
December 27 Thursday -

* Public Holidays

1 Bank Holidays

Duruthu Full Moon Poya Day*t

Tamil Thai Pongal Day*t$

Additional Bank Holiday 1

National Day*t3

Milad-Un-Nabi (Holy Prophet’s Birthday) *tf
Navam Full Moon Poya Day*t

Additional Bank Holiday

Maha Sivarathri Day*t

Medin Full Moon Poya Day*t

Bak Full Moon Poya Day*t

Good Friday*t

Day prior to Sinhala and Tamil New Year Day*t1
Sinhala and Tamil New Year Day*t1

May Day*1+

Wesak Full Moon Poya Day*t

Day following Wesak Full Moon Poya Day*tf
Additional Bank Holiday 1

Poson Full Moon Poya Day*t

Esala Full Moon Poya Day*t

Nikini Full Moon Poya Day*t

Id-UlI-Fitr (Ramazan Festival Day)*t

Adhi Binara Full Moon Poya Day*t

Binara Full Moon Poya Day*t

Id-Ul-Alha (Hadji Festival Day)*t

Vap Full Moon Poya Day*t

Deepavali Festival Day*t

Il Full Moon Poya Day*t

Christmas Day*tt

Unduvap Full Moon Poya Day*t

1 Mercantile Holidays

All Saturdays are Bank Holidays.

Boroe OQ00sy

eMER 6DEID

30.61(Becindd 9745)
25.21(Recdn&d 11900)

CRI-Srilanka FM 102 11:30-- 13:30 | 17:30-- 19:30
@3 5»G® 308

49.18(Becdndd 6100)

31.6( Becd»ndd 9490) 19:30-- 20:30 | 05:30-- 06:30

24 25 26 27 282930 | (@930 31 * * * | |26@D) 282930 * * | | 2425 26(@7)28 29 30
Date Phase of the moon Time Date Phase of the moon Time Date Phase of the moon Time Date Phase of the moon Time
08 C 18 45 08 C 13 03 07 C 06 06 06 C 21 01
16 L] 07 41 15 [ ] 17 32 14 [} 03 38 13 ° 14 12
28 D) o1 11 2 D) 09 02 20 D) 20 01 20 D) 10 49
0 O 08 49 30 O 01 19 28 o 20 16 28 O 15 51
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